BC655

Low Profile Vintage Cap

SKU Count

Size

Carton Quantity
Inner Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

Colour
Vintage Black

Vintage Denim
Vintage Jungle Camo

‘ ONE Vintage Light Denim
Vintage Olive
144 Vintage Red
24 Pricelist Pack Qty Vintage Stone
12
17 kg
55x44x51 = cm

93 g

Vintage Black, Vintage Denim, Vintage Jungle Camo,
Vintage Light Denim, Vintage Olive, Vintage Red, Vintage
Stone

100% Brushed Washed Cotton

Vintage styling

Low profile 6 panel design

Soft unstructured crown

Pre-curved peak

Stitched ventilation eyelets

Self-fabric strap with brass effect buckle
TearAway label for ease of rebranding

6505003000
China

Sponge clean only

TearAway label

Pantone
446

653c
N/A
2205C
7497
200C
7529C
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25

59

46
12
80
26

TearAway

LABEL

19

29
59

35

100

12
75
20





